
Zone Contact Person Contact Details Contact Person Contact Details

Ahmedabad
Ms.Lopa Narendrabhai 

Shethwala

079-49115126

ZUHEAD.AHMEDABAD@starhealth.in
Mr.Bhavya Shah 079-49115107 Bhavya.shah@starhealth.in

Bangalore Ms.Usha 080-40874021 grievances.blr@starhealth.in Ms.Usha 080-40874021 grievances.blr@starhealth.in

Indore Mr.Nilesh Dhabulkar
9425347652 

zuc.indore@starhealth.in

Rajendra Rimjha 9630008620 rajendra.rimjha@starhealth.in

Bhubaneswar Mr.Amarendra Kanungo
9337034164 

amarendrakanungo@starinsurance.in
Mr.Amarendra Nanda 0674-2531430 zcc.odisha@starhealth.in

Chandigarh Mr.Sunil Rangra 9815741800 zuhead.chandigarh@starhealth.in Mr.Sunil Rangra
9815741800 

zuhead.chandigarh@starhealth.in

Chennai AO I

Chennai AO II

Pondicherry

Coimbatore Mr.Maheshwararasu 
9003821287

 zcc.cbe1@starhealth.in
Mr.Maheshwara Rasu

9003821287 

zcc.cbe1@starhealth.in

Delhi AO I

Delhi AO II

Dehradun Mr.Sanjay
9719371777

Sanjaykumar_02413@starinsurance.in
Ms.Mansi Mittal

9289272025

mansi.mittal@starinsurance.in

Hyderabad Mr.Sudhakar 9293788523        sudhakar.pv@starhealth.in Pavan Reddy
9154944730 

pavankumarreddy@starinsurance.in

Jaipur Mr.Jitendra 9166144888 zuhead.jaipur@starhealth.in Om prakash yadav
9772203483

om.prakashyadav@starhealth.in

Dr.Atul Kumar

044-46881246 

nagasubramanian.p@starhealth.in

011-23464624 zcc.delhi1@starinsurance.in
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Mr.Nagasubramanian 

Mr. Anand Shankar 

044-46881246 

nagasubramanian.p@starhealth.in

9818586116 zuhead.delhi@starhealth.in

Mr.Nagasubramanian 

mailto:om.prakashyadav@starhealth.in
mailto:om.prakashyadav@starhealth.in
mailto:7904590400nagasubramanian.p@starhealth.in
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Kerala Mr. Rajesh.SS 9526244851 grievances.kl@starhealth.in Mr. Rajesh.SS 9526244851 grievances.kl@starhealth.in

Kolkata Mr. Sudipta Paul 
8981068200 

sudipta.paul@starhealth.in
Mr Rabindranath Das 9804610654 zcc.kolkata@starhealth.in

Lucknow Mr.Sanjay Srivastava 9839157952 sanjay.srivastava@starhealth.in Mr.Rohan Kumar
7042919365  

rohankumar1@starinsurance.in

Ludhiana Mr.Sunil Rangra 9815741800 zuhead.chandigarh@starhealth.in Ms.Sonia Sabharwal
7307981584

hrm.ludhiana@starhealth.in

Madurai Mr.Anbalagan 0452-4231536 anbalagan.g@starinsurance.in Mr.Palanivel
0452-4231537             

zcc.mdu@starhealth.in

Mumbai Ms.Aalia Shaikh 7400335264 aaliya.shaikh@starinsurance.in Dr.Harish Habibkar 022-45203523 zcc.mumbai@starhealth.in

Pune Ms.Sushama Dhumal  020-67639305 zuhead.pune@starhealth.in Dr.Aakriti 0731-4760615   akriti.katariya@starhealth.in

Trichy Mr.Raja.T 
0431-2744343    

 raja.t@starhealth.in
Mr.Durai Murugan 0431-47423521 zcc.trichy@starhealth.in

mailto:prabir.mukherjee@starhealth.in
mailto:zcc.mdu@starhealth.in
mailto:zcc.mdu@starhealth.in

